Industrial Ethernet Soultions
Features
EKI-2525M
EKI-2526M/S
4+1 100FX Port Multi-Mode/Single Mode
Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
4+2 100FX Port Unmanaged Industrial
Ethernet Switch

EKI-2525M
EKI-2526M/S
Ordering Information
EKI-2525M  5-port Ethernet Switch w/ 1-port 100FX Multi-mode
EKI-2526M  4-port Ethernet Switch w/ 2-port 100FX Multi-mode
EKI-2526S  4-port Ethernet Switch w/ 2-port 100FX Single-mode
EKI-2526S-ST 4-port Ethernet Switch w/ 2-port 100FX Single-mode
(ST type connector)
EKI-2526M-ST 4-port Ethernet Switch w/ 2-port 100FX Multi-mode
(ST type connector)
104.00 [4.10]
14
0.